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Dosen : SUPRIANSYAH, M.Pd.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
14 Mar 2023 21 Mar 2023 28 Mar 2023 4 Apr 2023 11 Apr 2023 18 Apr 2023 2 Mei 2023 9 Mei 2023 30 Mei 2023 6 Jun  2023 13 Jun  202320 Jun  2023 4 Jul 2023 11 Jul 2023 20 Jul 2023

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1801085038 ACHMAD ARIF ABDULLAH 12  80V V V V V V X V V V X V V V X

 2 2101085001 SYIFA HALIZA 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2101085002 NADIRA OKTASARI PUTRI 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2101085003 NURHUDA RIZQIA HASANAH PUTERI 14  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2101085005 AHMAD RAIHAN WILDAN 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 6 2101085007 CUT BULEUN 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2101085009 MUHAMMAD ILHAM FADHLURRAHMAN 13  87V X V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 8 2101085011 MUTIARA HIKMAH 15  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2101085013 FASYA MAYA SYAHRANI 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 10 2101085017 MUHAMMAD FAHMIL KAMAL 12  80V V V V X V X V V V V V V V X

 11 2101085019 KANSHA DIANITA PRAMESTI 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 12 2101085023 NUR INDAH MEISYA 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 13 2101085031 AMMAR FIRMANSYAH 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 14 2101085033 DINA KAMILIA ELIM 14  93V V V V V V V V X V V V V V V

 15 2101085035 YUDHA MAULIDANDI SAPUTRA 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 16 2101085037 RIDHO ARIFIANSYAH 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 17 2101085046 NOVA AYU MAHARANY 14  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V V X

 18 2101085048 TATA OKTAVIANI WIRIASTUTI 13  87V V V X V V V V V V V V V V X

 19 2101085050 FARISAH SHABRINA 14  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2101089001 SUCI RAHMAWATI 11  73V X V V V V V X X V V V V V X

 20.00Jumlah hadir :  18  20  17  19  20  18  19  18  20  19  19  20  20  8
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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA N.Aktif ( 0 
% ) 

N.TUGAS ( 
20 % ) 

N.UTS ( 
30 % ) 

N.UAS ( 
50 % ) 

N RATA 2 N. HURUF 

1 1801085038 ACHMAD ARIF ABDULLAH - - - -   

2 2101085001 SYIFA HALIZA - - - -   

3 2101085002 NADIRA OKTASARI PUTRI 100 80 80 86   

4 2101085003 NURHUDA RIZQIA HASANAH PUTERI 93 80 82 85   

5 2101085005 AHMAD RAIHAN WILDAN 93 80 80 80   

6 2101085007 CUT BULEUN 100 80 83 86   

7 2101085009 MUHAMMAD ILHAM FADHLURRAHMAN 87 78 80 85   

8 2101085011 MUTIARA HIKMAH 100 80 81 84   

9 2101085013 FASYA MAYA SYAHRANI 93 78 82 85   

10 2101085017 MUHAMMAD FAHMIL KAMAL 80 80 81 83   

11 2101085019 KANSHA DIANITA PRAMESTI 93 78 80 80   

12 2101085023 NUR INDAH MEISYA 93 75 81 82   

13 2101085031 AMMAR FIRMANSYAH 93 80 82 87   

14 2101085033 DINA KAMILIA ELIM 93 78 78 81   

15 2101085035 YUDHA MAULIDANDI SAPUTRA 93 80 75 80   

16 2101085037 RIDHO ARIFIANSYAH 93 76 75 80   

17 2101085046 NOVA AYU MAHARANY 93 75 78 81   

18 2101085048 TATA OKTAVIANI WIRIASTUTI 87 80 80 87   

19 2101085050 FARISAH SHABRINA 93 80 75 80   

20 2101089001 SUCI RAHMAWATI - - - -   

Ttd 

 
 

SUPRIANSYAH, M.Pd. 


	2022-2023 -  GENAP SK DEKAN PENGANGKATAN DOSEN MENGAJAR_.pdf (p.1-2)
	supriansyah.pdf (p.3)

